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The menu of Engrained from Tempe comprises about 38 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay
about $9.2 for a dish / drink.
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Salads

SIDE SALAD

Entrées

AHI TUNA POKE

Burger

VEGGIE BURGER

Sandwiches

ARIZONA GRASS FED BEEF
BURGER

Side Dishes

SEASONED FRIES

Drinks

DRINKS

Tacos
BRISKET TACOS

Mexican Dishes

BURRITO

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Popular Items

CHICKEN TAQUITOS PLATE

$4.1

$13.3

$12.6

$3.0

$12.5

$9.5

From The Kitchen

STEAMED SUSHI RICE

Fresh Picks

SOUP AND SALAD

Scuffer Burgers

$2.5

$9.3

ORGANIC BLACK BEAN BURGER $11.8

Pakora - Starters

PAKORA

Pizza
PEPPERONI PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS
FRENCH FRIES

Dessert

VEGAN CHOCOLATE PUDDING
APRICOT POPPYSEED CAKE

Starters

MISO SHRIMP BOWL
PAN SEARED SALMON

Small Plates

FUTOMAKI CRAB AND MANGO
ROLL PLATE

FUTOMAKI VEGETABLE ROLL
PLATE

$11.0
$10.3

$4.5
$4.0

$12.5
$13.5

$10.5

$8.0
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Soup And Salad TOMATO
SUMMER TOMATO AND $10.4 WATERMELON
MOZZARELLA SALAD CHEESE
WATERMELON SALAD $11.2
These Types Of Dishes
Restaurant Category Are Being Served
VEGAN BURGER
VEGETARIAN SALAD
LAMB
Ingredients Used QUESADILLAS
TOMATOES PIZZA
Engrained
1290 S. Normal Ave. #138 Opening Hours:

Tempe, AZ 85042, United States Tuesday 11:00-16:00
Wednesday 11:00-16:00
Thursday 11:00-16:00
Friday 11:00-16:00
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