

Engrained Menu

https://menuweb.menu 1290 S. Normal Ave. #138 Tempe, AZ 85042, United States +14809654239 - http://www.engrainedcafe.com









Engrained Menu

Salads SIDE SALAD	\$4.1	From The Kitchen STEAMED SUSHI RICE	\$2.5
Entrées AHI TUNA POKE	\$13.3	Fresh Picks SOUP AND SALAD	\$9.3
Burger VEGGIE BURGER		Scuffer Burgers ORGANIC BLACK BEAN BURGER	\$11.8
Sandwiches ARIZONA GRASS FED BEEF BURGER	\$12.6	Pakora - Starters	
Side Dishes SEASONED FRIES	\$3.0	Pizza PEPPERONI PIZZA CHEESE PIZZA	\$11.0 \$10.3
Drinks DRINKS		Starters & Salads POTATO CHIPS	
Tacos BRISKET TACOS	\$12.5	Dessert	
Mexican Dishes BURRITO		VEGAN CHOCOLATE PUDDING APRICOT POPPYSEED CAKE	\$4.5 \$4.0
Hot Drinks COFFEE		Starters MISO SHRIMP BOWL PAN SEARED SALMON	\$12.5 \$13.5
Egg Dishes OMELETTE		Small Plates FUTOMAKI CRAB AND MANGO	\$10.5
Popular Items CHICKEN TAQUITOS PLATE	\$9.5	ROLL PLATE FUTOMAKI VEGETABLE ROLL PLATE	\$8.0

Engrained Menu



Soup And Salad

SUMMER TOMATO AND WATERMELON MOZZARELLA SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN AND WATERMELON SALAD \$11.2

Restaurant Category

VEGAN

VEGETARIAN

Ingredients Used

TOMATOES

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

BURGER

TOMATO

CHEESE

SALAD

LAMB

QUESADILLAS

PIZZA

Engrained

1290 S. Normal Ave. #138 Tempe, AZ 85042, United States **Opening Hours:**

Tuesday 11:00-16:00 Wednesday 11:00-16:00 Thursday 11:00-16:00 Friday 11:00-16:00 A CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT OF

Made with Menu